

ENAGIC KANGEN WATER EQUIPMENT L.L.C (License No. 784258)

Office No.105, Hassanicor Building, Al Barsha First, Dubai. Tel: +971-43955011 Fax: +97143955150 Email: cs1@enagic.ae

DISTRIBUTOR MEMBERSHIP CHANGE FORM

Application Date:	Distributor Name:
Tel. No.:	Distributor ID No.:
Please provide the following the Copy of ID/Emirates ID Community.	ls /Marriage Certificate or other relevant documents that can be used to proof the
Please provide the following t	of the Company owner(s)
Present Distributor's Name	
New Distributor's Name:	
Relationship:	
New Bank Account Details	
Account Holder's Name:	
ID No. / License No.:	
Account number:	Bank Name :
IBAN code:	Swift Code:

Note:

- 1. All distributors are not encouraged to change their details or any information frequently. However, if it cannot be avoided, please give us a valid reason. Such request for the change shall be subject to management's approval.
- 2. Changing of personal account is only applicable between immediate family members only. Also, changing to company account is only applicable for the owner(s) of the company itself.
- 3. Processing fees for name change:
 - Personal to Personal: USD 50 +5% VAT
 - Personal to Company / Company to Personal : USD 50 +5% VAT
- 4. Please verify that all information on this request form is correct. If you fail to legibly provide your information correctly, this application will not be valid.
- 5. The applicant cannot assign the date of change, Enagic Kangen Water Equipment L.L.C reserves the right to request for an explanation from the applicant for the reason for such change request and reserves the right to decide on replace policy here at any time.

AGREEMENT

I CERTIFY THAT I UNDERSTOOD THE PROVISIONS OF ENAGIC KANGEN WATER EQUIPMENT L.L.C'S POLICIES AND PROCEDURES (ONLY FOR DISTRIBUTOR). I HEREBY AGREE TO BE BOUND BY THE POLICIES AND PROCEDURES (ONLY FOR DISTRIBUTOR) INCLUDING ANY AMENDMENTS THERETO WHICH SHALL BE FURNISHED TO ME FROM TIME TO TIME.

I CONFIRM THAT I AM OF FULL LEGAL AGE AND ALL MY PERSONAL INFORMATION AND DATA ("PERSONAL DATA") STATED ABOVE ARE COMPLETE AND ACCURATE. I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT MY PERSONAL INFORMATION MAY BE SHARED WITH ENAGIC KANGEN WATER EQUIPMENT L.L.C.'S RELATED AND/OR AFFILIATED COMPANY WITHIN UAE OR OUTSIDE UAE FOR THE PURPOSES OF PERFORMING THIS AGREEMENT.

PLEASE	CHECK	(√)	ONE:
---------------	-------	-----	------

NIANAE OF CLIDDENIT OVAZNIED.

PLEASE (CHECK (√) ONE:
	I HEREBY GIVE MY CONSENT TO ENAGIC KANGEN WATER EQUIPMENT L.L.C TO PROCESS AND/OR USE ANY OF MY DATA AND TO RELEAS THE SAME TO ENAGIC KANGEN WATER EQUIPMENT L.L.C'S RELATED AND/OR AFFILIATED COMPANY, ENAGIC KANGEN WATER EQUIPMENT L.L.C'S EXISTING, FUTURE BUSINESS PARTNERS AND/OR STRATEGIC ALLIANCES AND/OR ANY OTHER 3RD PARTY AS ENAGIC KANGEN WATER EQUIPMENT L.L.C MAY IN ITS ABSOLUTE DISCRETION DEEM NECESSARY OR EXPEDIENT FOR THE PURPOSE OF MARKETING ANI PROMOTION OF ITS PRODUCTS AND SERVICES. FURTHER AND IN ADDITION THERETO, I HEREBY CONFIRM THAT NO FURTHE PERMISSION NOR CONSENT FROM ME WOULD BE NESSECARY OR REQUIRED IN RELATION THERETO AND THAT THIS SHALL CONSTITUT CONSENT FOR THE PROCESSING OF MY PERSONAL DATA AND ANY OTHER CONTRACTUAL CONSENT FOR SUCH DISCLOSURE OF PERSONAL DATA OR INFORMATION.
	I DO NOT GIVE MY CONSENT NOR AUTHORISE ENAGIC KANGEN WATER EQUIPMENT L.L.C TO PROCESS AND/OR USE ANY OF MY DAT AND TO RELEASE THE SAME TO IT'S RELATED AND/OR AFFILIATED COMPANY, EXISTING, FUTURE BUSINESS PARTNERS AND/OR ANY OTHE 3RD PARTY FORTHE PURPOSE OF MARKETING AND PROMOTION OF ITS PRODUCTS AND SERVICES.
	VARE THAT ENAGIC KANGEN WATER EQUIPMENT L.L.C HAS THE RIGHT TO REJECT ANY APPLICATION WHEREBY IS INCOMPLETE AND/OI ATION OF SIGNATURE AND/OR INITIAL HAS OCCURRED DURING THE SUBMISSION OF THIS APPLICATION FORM.

NAME OF CORRENT OWNER:	SIGNATURE
NAME OF NEW OWNER:	SIGNATURE :

LAST UPDATED: 10-11-2020

CICNIATUDE.